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Directory of Districts, Precincts & Polling Places
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Temporary relocations for June 20, 2023
Democratic Party Primary Elections

e 426 GREENSPRING
from: Greenspring Conference Center, 7430 Spring Village Dr.
to:  Village Square, 7410 Spring Village Dr.

Fairfax County Office of Elections
12000 Government Center Parkway - Suite 323 - Fairfax, VA 22035

Voter Registration: 703-222-0776 - Email: voting@fairfaxcounty.gov
Election Administration: 703-324-4735 - Email: elect@fairfaxcounty.gov
TTY 711 (Virginia Relay)

Website: http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/elections/

Fairfax County is committed to nondiscrimination in all county programs, services and activities.
Reasonable accommodations will be made upon request.

6 This document is effective as of April 5, 2023
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SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: BRADDOCK

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL  POLLING PLACE

104 CHAPEL 11 35 14 Bt Holoom e Anmandais 25003
105 FAIRVIEW 11 33 15 sF,Z'{Z'%Vl Elgmﬁzfggssﬂtﬁ 22039
106 HERITAGE 8 35 14 sgaz(;dﬁg:it?geemg: ti\rﬁnsac:fi 22003
108 KINGS PARK 11 35 15 5400 Harow Vay, Soringfioi 22151
109 LITTLE RUN 1 35 15 4511 Oley L Faron 22032

110 NORTH SPRINGFIELD 8 35 18 o e ey 23101
113  CANTERBURY 11 35 14 4910 WiletDr - Amnancore 22005
114 OLDE CREEK 11 35 15 Olde Creek Elementary School

9524 Old Creek Dr., Fairfax 22032

Ravensworth Elementary School
115 RAVENSWORTH " 35 14 5411 Nutting Dr., Springfield 22151

Wakefield Forest Elementary School
116  WAKEFIELD 11 35 14 4011 Iva Ln., Fairfax 22032

Woodson High School
9525 Main St., Fairfax 22031

Lake Braddock Secondary School
118 LAKE BRADDOCK 11 35 15 9200 Burke Lake Rd., Burke 22015

117 WOODSON #1 11 35 15

119 LAUREL 11 35 10 :g:ﬁ Eic:jniiwaevc;?tt:gsg?:iﬁax 22032
120 SIDEBURN #1 11 35 10 5004 Sttebum . Parim: 52032

121 VILLA 11 35 11 :gg(f)a()xs\:/aiulr:?aE(I:?:rznéar.r,y FSa(i:rr;ZEIZZOBO
123 ROBINSON 11 35 10 5035 Sitobur R, Faiior 22032
125 SIGNAL HILL 11 35 15 5200 Burke Lake R Burke 25015
126 BONNIE BRAE 11 36 10 2420 Sitabum R, Fattor 55082
127 BURKE CENTRE 11 33 15 5701 Roberis PRy Burko 20015
128 CARDINAL 11 35 18 5600 Fortosor Bivd. Springlic 22162
120 KEENE MILL 11 35 18 6310 Bt Ave. Sprnia 22162
130 TERRA CENTRE 11 33 15 thr)rc? gfrrll:eciﬁrrzeglt(avxsgtﬂ 22015
131 EAGLE VIEW #1 11 36 11 Eagle View Elementary School

4500 Dixie Hill Rd., Fairfax 22030

Fairfax County Government Center
132 MONUMENT 11 36 11 12000 Goverr:,ment Center Pkwy., Fairfax 22035
GMU - Merten Hall
4441 George Mason Blvd., Fairfax 22030
Irving Middle School
8100 Old Keene Mill Rd., Springfield 22152

Woodson High School
136 WOODSON #2 " 35 1 9525 Main St., Fairfax 22031

134 UNIVERSITY 11 35 11
135 IRVING 11 35 18

Oak View Elementary School
137 SIDEBURN #2 11 36 10 5004 Sideburn Rd., Fairfax 22032
138 EAGLE VIEW #2 11 36 10 Eagle View Elementary School

4500 Dixie Hill Rd., Fairfax 22030

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: HUNTER MILL

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE
Armstrong Elementary School

201 ARMSTRONG 11 38 7 11900 Lake Newport Rd., Reston 20194

202 FLINT HILL #1 11 38 6 2444 Fint il R, Vionna 22161

203 FLORIS 11 36 8 Floris Elementary School

2708 Centreville Rd., Herndon 20171

Madison High School
2500 James Madison Dr., Vienna 22181

Lake Anne Elementary School
208 RESTON #1 11 38 7 11510 North Shore Dr., Reston 20190

204 MADISON 11 37 12

Forest Edge Elementary School

209 RESTON #2 11 38 7 1501 Becontree Ln., Reston 20190
Cunningham Park Elementary School

213 VIENNA #1 11 37 12 1001 Park St., SE, Vienna 22180
Vienna Community Center

214 VIENNA #2 11 37 12 120 Cherry St., SE, Vienna 22180
Cedar Lane School

216 VIENNA #4 11 37 12 101 Cedar Ln., SW, Vienna 22180

218 VIENNA #6 11 37 12 Madison High School
2500 James Madison Dr., Vienna 22181
Westbriar Elementary School

219 WESTBRIAR #1 11 37 12 1741 Pine Valley Dr., Vienna 22182
Dogwood Elementary School

220 DOGWOOD 11 38 7 12300 Glade Dr., Reston 20191

221 HUNTERS WOODS 11 38 7 Hunters Woods Elementary School
2401 Colts Neck Rd., Reston 20191
Reston Community Center-Lake Anne

222 RESTON#3 11 38 7 1609-A Washington Plaza, Reston 20190
Reston Community Center

223 GLADE 11 38 7 2310 Colts Neck Rd., Reston 20191
South Lakes High School

224 SOUTH LAKES 11 38 7 11400 South Lakes Dr., Reston 20191
Hughes Middle School

225 HUGHES 11 38 7 11401 Ridge Heights Rd., Reston 20191
Wolftrap Elementary School

226 WOLFTRAP 11 38 6 1903 Beulah Rd., Vienna 22182
Sunrise Valley Elementary School

227 SUNRISE VALLEY #1 11 38 7 10824 Cross School Rd., Reston 20191
Fox Mill Elementary School

229 FOX MILL #1 1 36 8 2611 Viking Dr., Herndon 20171
Aldrin Elementary School

233 NORTH POINT 11 38 7 11375 Center Harbor Rd., Reston 20194
Aldrin Elementary School

234 ALDRIN 11 38 7 11375 Center Harbor Rd., Reston 20194
Visitor Center at Frying Pan Farm Park

235 FRYING PAN 11 38 8 2739 West Ox Rd., Herndon 20171
Armstrong Elementary School

236 STUART 11 38 7 11900 Lake Newport Rd., Reston 20194
McNair Elementary School

237 MCNAIR 11 38 8 2499 Thomas Jefferson Dr., Herndon 20171
North County Human Services Building

238 CAMERON GLEN 11 38 7 1850 Cameron Glen Dr., Reston 20190
The Capital Church

240 COLVIN 11 38 6 10233 Leesburg Pike, Vienna 22182
Flint Hill Elementary School

241 FLINT HILL #2 11 37 11 2444 Flint Hill Rd., Vienna 22181
Westbriar Elementary School

242 WESTBRIAR #2 11 38 6 1741 Pine Valley Dr., Vienna 22182
Sunrise Valley Elementary School

243 SUNRISE VALLEY #2 11 38 6 10824 Cross School Rd., Reston 20191
Fox Mill Elementary School

244 FOXMILL #2 11 37 7 2611 Viking Dr., Herndon 20171

245 PINEY RUN 11 38 6 St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Church

1421 Wiehle Ave., Reston 20190

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: DRANESVILLE

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

301 CHAIN BRIDGE 8 38 6 Iéggglesye::gzs\;:o;ilke, McLean 22101
302 CHESTERBROOK 8 38 6 1753 Kitoy R, Mo oo 22101

303 CHURCHILL 8 38 6 7100 Churol R, MeLsan 22101

304 COOPER 11 38 6 QC;; 'ézlgﬁﬁ';ifhﬁiean 22101

305 ELNIDO 8 38 6 1753 Kby R, Mckan 2101

306 GREAT FALLS 11 38 6 701 Walker Re., Grem Fals 22066

307 HAYCOCK 8 38 6 ::13/ go:;(yiecnl:?;.a,%:rshgﬂurch 22043
309 KENMORE 11 38 6 ;Q’SSQ gs;:{riingF; Eﬁlﬁe;gonMiiZt:r: 22102

310 KIRBY 8 38 6 :Ae;;elx_ae %r;::;gsk;:?;?lmaean 22101

311 LANGLEY 8 38 6 gzgglzye::gr;tx:o;:ke, McLean 22101
312 LONGFELLOW 8 38 6 ;gggfs\l/lzgr;?:::nzcg:,olFa||s Church 22043
314 MCLEAN 8 38 6 :g\;véné\g; izwsors?e :/Ithrean 22101

315 PIMMIT 8 37 13 ?5?81 EigglsA\(/:ee.?tFearns Church 22043

316 SALONA 8 38 6 5633 Brauner St MeLoan 22101
317 WESTHAMPTON 8 37 13 53?0%5@225 ::gf E;rsygr?:::c: 22043
318 WESTMORELAND 8 38 6 797 Netbourme Dr. N ean 22101
319 HERNDON #1 11 38 8 Zg(;ng;nniim:nr\t’? ﬁimn 20170

320 HERNDON #2 11 38 8 514 Fomdale Ave, emdon 20170

321 CLEARVIEW 11 38 7 %Zasrgigmlier?;frﬁesrzzﬁ201 70

322 FORESTVILLE 11 38 6 ?5?35FS'L'ZrZJleeﬁn“f:e.th"‘gteth”;ﬁz 22066
323 SHOUSE Mo s 5 SRt

324 HERNDON #3 11 38 8 g‘(;r nf:cnugig?.lfe Hsei:zg'n 20170

325 HUTCHISON 11 38 8 15200 Parcher Ave, Herdan 20170

327 SUGARLAND 11 38 7 ;'généjg:n':ifgfmfn'don 20170

328 HICKORY 11 38 6 ?ézgtgzgfgimypike, Great Falls 22066
329 SENECA 11 38 6 1086 Utorbak Store Rst‘:,hc()}c;:eat Falls 22066
331 SPRING HILL 11 38 6 2531“ i:vt.'niﬁﬂfﬁfwhﬁsﬂﬁ 22102

330 COATES 1 38 8 Coates Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

2480 River Birch Rd., Herndon 20171

Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: FRANCONIA

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

401 BUSHHILL 8 34 17 ?gzs; \:'vlgsEuI:ehZ:tgtf ;yt.,s;/iT:gndria 22310
402 CAMERON 8 34 17 gfﬁeéinmimegf%iigﬁglria 22303
403 FORESTDALE 11 35 17 5530 Eldor Ave, Springiold 22150
404 EDISON #1 8 34 17 555022&2,3?23[ Alexandria 22310
405 GROVETON 8 34 16 gggeg;r:r:zsf: f:ta/r\{eiz:zc:lla 22306
406 HAYFIELD 8 34 17 ?ggiilggi:;hn:z S/:\TZ;;);dria 22315
408 MOUNT EAGLE 8 34 17 2A1O1u6mr\1§ftiliﬁge? Ii\r:;TyA?::aor?(;ria 22303
409 PIONEER 8/11 35 14117 E?fésgi'lfﬂ"%., Springfield 22150
410 ROSE HILL 8 34 17 ?ggf :é"sf llimeDnrt.?erSf::;rlia 22310
411 VIRGINIA HILLS 8 34 17 g;rgéngi:r:!iifrl}zxandria 22310

413 FAIRFIELD 8 34 16 4015 Fiking St Alesanciia 22305
415 CRESTWOOD 11 35 18 30 Hanover Ave, Springheld 22150
417 GARFIELD 11 34/35 18 $1a0rf1ieng|fen;igt:/|ris|/| ?{??gpringfield 22150
418 LYNBROOK #1 1 35 18 Eégfrgzllfnfin Szf?gpf}ﬁgﬁjd 22150
419 LANE 11 34 17 I;?g: gf?aimsat?;zzzzldria 22315

420 VILLAGES 8 34 17 ?ggiiligfaopn: ;Z. ,S/(\::;jndria 22315
421 KINGSTOWNE 8 34 17 ?gg{)iiil:gfaopnr? Ra, ,Sﬁfzf;'ndna 22315
422 VAN DORN 11 34 17 gfgzMFiffﬁifﬁZo%_, Springfield 22150
423 CLERMONT 8 34 17 g;z?ggrﬂsr::?:a%:;::c?rl|a 22310
424 HUNTLEY 8 34 16 25‘32“&12??35? lA?::arﬁZria 22306
426 GREENSPRING 11 35 18 ?Egnssgﬂ:g \(Zﬁggieé]fe S(;;)?ir:;frield 22150
427 ISLAND CREEK 1 34 17 fézng%rﬁm?:gE\ll(?:vve rlltna.fyA?:;aor::jlria 22315
428 PINEWOOD 8 34 16 4015 Fioking or, Alexandia 27306
429 HYBLA VALLEY 8 34 16 ;‘Z;) rlsaL\f:t?;eE:lje;\?g t ’ /:ylei(;:zcr)ila 22306
431 WEST SPRINGFIELD 11 35 18 5502 Dot D St St
432 EDISON #2 11 34 17 Eg(i;o;rzimgcr;::h;i Alexandria 22310
433 LYNBROOK #2 8 35 18 Lynbrook Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

5801 Backlick Rd., Springfield 22150

Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: MASON

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

501 BAILEYS 8 39 4 ?gggy:ugw?rr:e?su::.)j (F:aeITsteCrhurch 22041
502 BARCROFT 8 35 13 i'a%%péQZ,';'%SLimfryFZEh?:urch 22044
503 BELVEDERE 8 35 13 259289(103?1&5: S.rlkt:ry FilTsh OCOr:urch 22041
504 BRISTOW 8 35 14 7604 Horald St Annandale 23003
505 GLEN FOREST 8 39 4 ?éig FG?S]StFE::rsTeL?rtargaizhgr?chh 22041
506 HOLMES 8 39 4 g%jd&mlvv\vlgzanLri?farﬁs Church 22041
507 LINCOLNIA 8 35 14 féggnesrgs: gsS:r:geFr;; ,P :Ir:xandria 22312
508 MASONVILLE 8 35 14 705 Crest Dr, Anmaniale 22003

509 PLAZA 8 39 4 e?;(ggng gfcfrags Esa'iiﬂt'ger (I):\;VﬁsrsChurch 22041
510 PARKLAWN 8 35 14 51&] igeévﬁzdifieﬁmiimna 22312

511 RAVENWOOD 8 35 13 ;;Zticgegigg \?;Tg; :_n., Falls Church 22044
512 SLEEPY HOLLOW 8 37 13 2:3: gl;iitiznﬁntigni?ﬂch 22042
513 SAINT ALBANS 8 35 14 Zgggré::ﬂ:%Eizirgisfi\nnsng::arf: 22003
514 CROSSROADS 8 39 4 3440 South Jeflerson 61 Fals Onurch 2204
515 WESTLAWN 8 37 13 \é\;z?lsvv‘;nstiigzmg |§Cgr? 3 :ch 22042
516 WEYANOKE 8 35 14 Zsogelvlso“::?:sﬁ zz?oATéxandria 22312

517 WILLSTON 8 39 4 Z\:ig?ts\r;il:r;ts;rnugi:ns;lcse&eurm 22044
518 COLUMBIA 8 35 14 705 Golumbia Pike, Ammancel 22003
519 HUMMER 8 35 14 :(r)ezdz T—!aucr::er:(ejrc;c:t,e;nnandale 22003

520 SKYLINE 8 39 4 ?gggy‘ssu%:rrg?su::f (F:aelTstecrhurch 22041
521 BROOKHILL 8 35 14 :ggoMci:?:cf/ fr?.rjc::r:nandale 22003

522 CAMELOT 11 35 14 o1 c%egfnfir;??f Aomonle 22003
523 POE 8 35 14 Zgggq gfaizfgif;nd?fr;f::ﬁ; 22312
525 WALNUT HILL 8 37 13 ?ngf;;?)e::;ra/;\%flgllg i(!hurch 22042
526 BREN MAR 8 35 14 564 Boryl R, Aloxancris 22313

527 EDSALL 8 35 18 3312 Backick Ad. Springeld 2151
528 RIDGELEA 11 35 12 ggggiﬁ: ;uvt:f ;’apnkg,h:;ci?fax 22031

530 TRIPPS 8 35 13 2? ;I?y:ng:mce;ztg?,SF(;T;oé:hurch 22041
535 FORT BUFFALO 8 37 13 ;Z?;;If:ngsgﬁugg izﬂ;ecr:hurch 22042
536 WOODBURN 8 35 14 Woodburn Elementary School

3401 Hemlock Dr., Falls Church 22042

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: MOUNT VERNON

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

601 BELLE HAVEN 8 34 16 Z\gzzt gﬁgonrgta;:(;?,h;::::(;ria 22307

602 BELLEVIEW 8 34 16 8701 Fon Hunt Rl Aosandiia 22307
604 BUCKNELL 8 34 16 S%Znit:g;:;esr Ln., Alexandria 22306

605 FORT HUNT 8 34 16 ggngLL;:Ioilir.?rxgaiz’:izoézsos

606 HOLLIN HALL 8 34 16 ?;g:)nsHhilngr?gz; Rd., Alexandria 22308
607 HUNTINGTON 8 34 17 5405 For Dr., Alpancria 22303

608 KIRKSIDE 8 34 16 2510 Norgak P, lowancri 22606

609 MARLAN 8 34 16 7116 Fort Hun: R, Alexandra 22307
610 SHERWOOD 8 34 16 Z\gggn;aanrk':iridlﬁ .,SZT;):elmdria 22306

611 STRATFORD 8 34 16 Gios Ruerae A, Aorandra 22908
612 WAYNEWOOD 8 34 16 ﬁ%ﬁ”ﬁvﬁ?ﬂiﬁﬁ%ﬁw i:i::dria 22308
613 WESTGATE 8 34 16 100 hemyree Dr, Alandria 22309
614 RIVERSIDE 8 34 16 gmsgf? nEn'tec:fnti;y Rsﬂ](/ﬁlexandria 22309
615 WOODLEY 8 34 16 5715 O T/:ltlsvilfnnssnézry Roxondria 22306
616 GUNSTON 8 34 19 ?&n;(;ogfnl:gs T;T,/ I_Sc:::g: I22079

617 LORTON 1 34 19 gg;g naiiﬁm ilt—:lwc;inlfi'r:ton 22079

618 NEWINGTON #1 11 33 18 ggcﬁinﬁmnZTLiSF5123T527§§?f§$e|d 22153
621 GROSVENOR 8 34 17 G751 Libary br, Aloxanda 22003

622 LORTON STATION 11 34 19 508 Lows Chapel Rd. Lorton 22078
623 ALBAN 11 34 18 ;a ﬁtcr)\lgoartie;]bznrtr%sggfgpringfield 22153
627 WOODLAWN #1 8 34 16 ?gégzhgfﬁnfgln”dmﬁx;f.zi:ndﬁa 22309

628 LAUREL HILL #1 11 34 18 5530 Loure! CreetDr, Lorion 22079

629 SOUTH COUNTY 11 34 18 :é’gﬁhsﬁsiféfo::(ggﬁﬁon 22079

630 ARMY 11 34 18 ';;;ingit:gelr);:d':;zi.l,nzonon 22079

631 POHICK CREEK 11 34 19 ;;gg T_:ﬁg?hiI;feT;Zt.?rli/o?tZngom

632 HALLEY #1 11 33 15 g‘:ggycizr:znr:;yei?oglrfax Station 22039
633 HALLEY #2 11 33 18 ::gggcl)i??;nr::ge SCCiE?IC;Iairfax Station 22039
634 NEWINGTON #2 1 33 18 gj:(\)/:ln’\?xnz;ssrl:g?\iry Ss;ri]:gflield 22153
635 WOODLAWN #2 8 34 19 ?Qé%hgfﬁnf?nﬂmﬁvu& #2?:xindria 22309
636 LAUREL HILL #2 11 4 19 Laurel Hill Elementary School

8390 Laurel Crest Dr., Lorton 22079

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: PROVIDENCE

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

700 FAIRFAX COURT 11 37 11 (no registered voters)

701  BLAKE 11 37 " g;géoguﬂig: :c(i:.rj(i;)i:enna 22181

704 FREEDOM HILL 11 37 12 1645 Lo Fairtax R, Vienna 22162
705 GRAHAM-GREENWAY 8 37 13 Sz;:?a(;aiﬁf :cliem FZT: ghi(i:sozlzmz
707  MANTUA 11 35 12 g?;rgaérigriestiﬁ:t (F:;l:fr:: 22031

708 MARSHALL 8 37 13 g/l;sr?hﬂe:ti)gur:gsgrk?lFaus Church 22043
709 MOSBY #1 11 37 " s';/lsofg Iglfgeénair;t??rﬁsg:r?;x 22031

710 PINE SPRING 8 37 13 52;”067 ?/\F/)i:ilr;gvlil: m ﬁzﬁzr}éﬁsr;o'zzmz
711 PRICE 11 35 12 s';/l 1aon7tu:ofr|$grt].t,ag i?f(;zozozlom

712 SHREVE 8 37 13 75725 Shreve R, Fals Churon 22043
713 TIMBER LANE 8 37 13 2737 oot S, Fall Chreh 22045
714  WALKER 11 37 12 :glor? Ilclzrfuls:;z?;frgnsc:;:flax 22031

718 PINE RIDGE 11 35 12 Saltkzilﬁiit;ton Blvd., Fairfax 22031
720 THOREAU 11 37 12 Zgg;eg:d“:irdff, ?/72222 22180

721  MERRIFIELD 11 37 12 ggtzrl)e{;i?ﬁ,kvfs rF]zlc\J/.lidFd;sS é:t?:lsh 22042
723 GALLOWS EAST 11 37 13 2(331611t Zhé’:f:hﬁfg ﬁztiagzﬂscgﬁﬁféh 22042
726 MAGARITY 11 37 12 \;\;?J?)tgll\;:;:rfy R?(ri] ia;ya\fscr(]:?\c:rch 22043
727 OAKTON 11 37 " ;J%c% ﬁﬁﬂferf l?/l?ltlulj?r:iOfg:Il(T:: 22124
729 NOTTOWAY 11 37 12 750 Marshall Rd SV, Vienna 22160
731 TYSONS 1 37 12 gggspéngitr; >Siiz,SVienna 22182
732 OAKTREE CROSSING 11 37 1 ?(?I;((;ZnLl;ir:)r:ﬁg/en P1., Oakton 22124
733 KILMER 1 37 12 Igzltr)noe\lr/\/hgilcfitflaiiﬂ?c\)/lienna 22182

734 HUNTERS BRANCH 11 37 11 o Ve o o0t

735 ROTONDA W w n pmscemamemoycn
736 BEDFORD 11 35 14 ggtzrgeg?ﬁ;:: rF]{g.l idlg;ss é:?;l:h 22042
737 MOSBY #2 11 37 12 gﬂsc;sga Ilgfeleg]ainste;zsg;:alx 22031

738 JONES BRANCH 11 37 12 Providence Committee Meeting Room

Fairfax County, Virginia

7921 Jones Branch Drive, McLean 22102

Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: SPRINGFIELD
PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

West Springfield High School
801 BURKE #1 11 35 18 6100 Rolling Rd., Springfield 22152

Michael R. Frey Animal Shelter

802 CEDAR LAKE 11 36 9 4500 West Ox Rd., Fairfax 22030

803 CLIFTON SOUTH 10 36 10 %;t:g ;E::ﬁ:ﬁn%;ﬁtf: 20124

804 COLCHESTER 11 36 10 '1\A201ﬂ1 ?%Tanszglcti gZTtle:rairfax 22030

805 FAIRFAX STATION 11 36 10 ?g:-r}l;e;:;strg;b:d? Burke 22015

806 SYDENSTRICKER 11 33 18 ggggn:;rci:;kselr?g:,’\g;i:gfi:ld 22153

807 HUNT VALLEY 11 33 15 ;|1u (?; \s/;?/!?;sEtercr::: Eg,sscphr?nog;ﬁem 22152
811 POHICK 11 33 15 g’éognngniﬁifﬁf EZI.,C I:lerf: 22015

812 VALLEY 11 35 18 5703 Bamak Dr, Sprigfeld 22152

815 WOODYARD 10 33 10 ggg;ach:“lla: ’())tf :?cciTUFrzrrfax Station 22039
824 ORANGE 11 33 15 gé%fﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬁ?f ?ztj.r,yssp?ir:;ilew 22152
825 CHERRY RUN 11 33 15 G5 ronmaster br, Burke 22015

833 WHITE OAKS 11 33 15 G130 Shiplett B, Burke 22015

838 SANGSTER 11 33 15 ?:;g Séi;::;;r:mti)?,ss(;gs:;ﬁe|d 22153
839 SILVERBROOK 11 33 15 gé'égrgﬁiiiﬁfgf ,nllzjiifr;?:)lStation 22039
841 POPES HEAD 11 36 10 ;gci)%gcian\gg.r, LFL;;Zng:z;cgzosg

842 PARKWAY 11 33 15 ggg(()eo?s n;:eunrzt;l/lﬁh;crﬁh Burke 22015
843 FAIR LAKES 11 36 9 f%zapf.'piﬁﬁggp(g:;hgﬁc g:;:: 22033
844 CENTERPOINTE 11 36 11 ?:(;gtggzg:irrr;?nent Center Pkwy., Fairfax 22035
845 FOUNTAINHEAD 11 33 15 ?gcrligt&h;:%airfax Station 22039

846 GREENBRIAR EAST 11 36 9 15006 Paint legsantDr. Caiae 22033
847 GREENBRIAR WEST 11 36 9 73300 Poplar Tree R Faf 22033
848 FAIR OAKS 1 36 9 4075 Aliance D1 Fatan 22030

849 NEWGATE NORTH 11 36 10 ggg;rz\::liannﬁT ng.rj 0Collifton 20124

850 SOUTH RUN 11 33 15 isog(t)hRReir;erstT;iag?n g:rri‘;:rﬁem 22153
851 WILLOW SPRINGS #1 11 36 10 \sl\zlliggv\\;vsilgwgssplrzigzanstrailslgtfoll:airfax 22030
854 NEWGATE SOUTH 11 36 10 gggfiﬂfmﬁiﬁﬁ SST OCOIIiﬂon 20124

855 SARATOGA 11 34 18 ;a ﬁtcr)\lgoartie;]bznrtr%sggfgpringfield 22153
856 PENDERBROOK 11 36137 TN o o Tral Ln, Faitax 22083

857 ISLAND POND 11 37 " ac‘);oko“j::nzﬁfﬁi%?%nati{on 22124

858 CLIFTON TOWN 10 36 10 %'323 ;.rff;ﬁ?ﬁnco?.ﬁ: 20124

859 LIBERTY 10 36 10 Ié:)()efilr':/ilgjndll\jiﬁ;hdé?lczliﬂon 20124

860 SANDY RUN 10 33 15 ?gggto(ihézjc.%airfax Station 22039

861 BURKE #2 11 33/35 15 Zvﬁt Sgﬁzzgfﬁf,gi:rzil?g I22152

862 WILLOW SPRINGS #2 10 36 10 Willow Springs Elementary School

5400 Willow Springs School Rd., Fairfax 22030

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 04/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: SULLY

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

901 CENTRE RIDGE 11 36 10 ?::(t)roeI\T;:?gr?;c;giﬂtgz,sézg?rleville 20121
902 BROOKFIELD 11 36 9 E;())%kfeeleds Eﬁﬂi?t;g,sg:;)ﬂiny 20151
903 CUB RUN 11 36 9 S;&?j,f fgﬁgﬁagr.,sémeviue 20120
904 STONECROFT 11 36 9 fg§o§2nzif;?f ST’V'LC ?:r;mt:rrmuy 20151
905 FRANKLIN 11 36 8 gg%%"ﬂze“:igfnif F\’(:im Chantilly 20151
908 HIDDEN MEADOW 11 36 8 Egéﬂhﬂ?gdiﬁiiﬁcéfﬁhoﬁemdon 20171
909 OAKHILL 11 36 8 30;1k0H£ilnfgzr;Z?:f1 Ziﬁﬂiﬁ'zom

910 LONDON TOWNE 11 36 9 5100 Stone R, Cenrevile 20120

911 NAVY 11 36 8 glggg \I/E\}izeg;agd.s,cpg:ax 22033

913 ROCKY RUN 11 36 9 Efggysmr;f'\g:&aeécﬁ (C):(:antilly 20151
914 VALE 11 37 7 2701 Fox Mil R, Horndon 2017

915 VIRGINIA RUN 10 36 9 Ygfggamiz?n?zr::;::éy IDSr.C,hé:):Ltreville 20120
916 WAPLES MILL 11 37 7 \1/\:2%5 mg@eﬂﬁnﬁwgiﬁﬂ 22124
917 STONE 11 36 9 gézgeSMuiII(i/dllfaﬁ(cg??lCentreville 20120
918 CENTREVILLE 11 36 10 ?70;5” tsaLTnzi?é?'gcheiﬁzsﬁ:e 20121

919 GREEN TRAILS 11 36 10 ?:;;,roeg::e?eTTzzlr:agK/i,cT:O:r:trevn|e 20121
920 CHANTILLY 11 36 8 2;:1” tls"t);:gl;?;fvihggl Chantilly 20151

921 DEER PARK 11 36 9 ?;e (;; ?)l:rIE:r:eDTarCyei(t::e?/ille 20120
923 BULL RUN 10 36 9 ?ggoﬁulgolilserzzrjtggntsr(:\lﬁg 20121

924 SPINDLE 11 36 10 ?:;éz)e\gll.eeziig:z;walt;i,bger}r/]trevi||e 20121
925 OLD MILL 11 36 10 g:gérggli:g:ti:gsi|'|\ge|glio.,di§enct?:\;ﬁre 20121
926 POWELL 11 36 10 ?g?ﬁe(;l féi"ﬁﬁ"é? gizﬁzlvme 20120

927 ARMFIELD 11 36 9 gé%%kﬁnee“fgfnif F\’(:im Chantilly 20151
928 POPLAR TREE 11 36 9 15440 Ml Ln, rantly 20151

929 DIFFICULT RUN 11 37 11 g%géimgt]:gnjiﬁilogd?f (FJE:;?; 22124

931 CARSON 11 36 8 ?;E;:: 5 In/?caizzrenMiggl.i—?:xﬂn 20171

934 FOX VALLEY 11 36 9 15500 Holinger Ave, i 22033

935 ROBINSON MILL 11 36 9 Bull Run Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

15301 Route 29, Centreville 20121

Rev. 07/05/2023



PRECINCTS BY U.S. CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

8th DISTRICT (83)

10th DISTRICT (8)

11th DISTRICT (Cont'd)

106
110
30
302
30
305
307
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
318
40
402
404
405
406
408
409
410
a1
M3
420
42
423
424
428
429
433
50
502
503
504
505
506
50
508
509
510
511
512
513

=

@

=

=

=

J

HERITAGE
NORTH SPRINGFIELD
CHAIN BRIDGE
CHESTERBROOK
CHURCHILL

EL NIDO
HAYCOCK
KIRBY
LANGLEY
LONGFELLOW
MCLEAN
PIMMIT
SALONA
WESTHAMPTON
WESTMORELAND
BUSH HILL
CAMERON
EDISON #1
GROVETON
HAYFIELD
MOUNT EAGLE
PIONEER (Portion)
ROSE HILL
VIRGINIA HILLS
FAIRFIELD
VILLAGES
KINGSTOWNE
CLERMONT
HUNTLEY
PINEWOOD
HYBLA VALLEY
LYNBROOK #2
BAILEYS
BARCROFT
BELVEDERE
BRISTOW

GLEN FOREST
HOLMES
LINCOLNIA
MASONVILLE
PLAZA
PARKLAWN
RAVENWOOD
SLEEPY HOLLOW
SAINT ALBANS

8th District also includes:

County of Arlington and the Cities

of Alexandria and Falls Church

10th District also includes:

Counties of Loudoun, Fauquier,

Rappahannock, Prince William and

514
515
516
517
518
519
520
52
523
525
526
527
530
53
536
60
602
604
60
60
60
60
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
62
62
63

g

3]

=

® N o a

a N A

70!
710
712
713

©

the Cities of Manassas and Manassass Park

11th District also includes:

Fairfax City

Fairfax County, Virginia

CROSSROADS
WESTLAWN
WEYANOKE
WILLSTON
COLUMBIA
HUMMER
SKYLINE
BROOK HILL
POE

WALNUT HILL
BREN MAR
EDSALL
TRIPPS

FORT BUFFALO
WOODBURN
BELLE HAVEN
BELLEVIEW
BUCKNELL
FORT HUNT
HOLLIN HALL
HUNTINGTON
KIRKSIDE
MARLAN
SHERWOOD
STRATFORD
WAYNEWOOD
WESTGATE
RIVERSIDE
WOODLEY
GUNSTON
GROSVENOR
WOODLAWN #1
WOODLAWN #2
GRAHAM-GREENWAY
MARSHALL
PINE SPRING
SHREVE
TIMBER LANE

80.
815
85
859
86
862
915
92

@

®

=]

[X]

CLIFTON SOUTH
WOODYARD
CLIFTON TOWN
LIBERTY

SANDY RUN
WILLOW SPRINGS #2
VIRGINIA RUN

BULL RUN

11th DISTRICT (176)

104
105
108
109
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
12|
12
12
12!
12i
12
12
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
20
20:

® N o o w =S o

o =

204
20
209
213
214
216
218
219
22
22
222
223
224
22
22
22
229

©

= o

N o oo

234
23

a

CHAPEL
FAIRVIEW
KINGS PARK
LITTLE RUN
CANTERBURY
OLDE CREEK
RAVENSWORTH
WAKEFIELD
WOODSON #1
LAKE BRADDOCK
LAUREL
SIDEBURN #1
VILLA
ROBINSON
SIGNAL HILL
BONNIE BRAE
BURKE CENTRE
CARDINAL
KEENE MILL
TERRA CENTRE
EAGLE VIEW #1
MONUMENT
UNIVERSITY
IRVING
WOODSON #2
SIDEBURN #2
EAGLE VIEW #2
ARMSTRONG
FLINT HILL #1
FLORIS
MADISON
RESTON #1
RESTON #2
VIENNA #1
VIENNA #2
VIENNA #4
VIENNA #6
WESTBRIAR #1
DOGWOOD
HUNTERS WOODS
RESTON #3
GLADE

SOUTH LAKES
HUGHES
WOLFTRAP
SUNRISE VALLEY #1
FOX MILL #1
NORTH POINT
ALDRIN

FRYING PAN

236
23
23
240
24
242
24
244
24
304
30
30!
319
32
32
322
32
324
32
32
32i
329
33
332

© N

ey

@

o

© o

S o

[X]

3]

S

o

a

'
o
@

40
415
417
418
419
422
42
42
43
432
522
52i
617
618
62,
623
62
62!
630
63
63
63.
634
63|
70l
70
704
707
70!
71
714
718
72
72
72
72
727
72

©

AN o

©

N

© ®

@ N =

= o o

©

o w = o

©

STUART
MCNAIR
CAMERON GLEN
COLVIN

FLINT HILL #2
WESTBRIAR #2
SUNRISE VALLEY #2
FOX MILL #2
PINEY RUN
COOPER
GREAT FALLS
KENMORE
HERNDON #1
HERNDON #2
CLEARVIEW
FORESTVILLE
SHOUSE
HERNDON #3
HUTCHISON
SUGARLAND
HICKORY
SENECA
SPRING HILL
COATES
FORESTDALE
PIONEER (Portion)
CRESTWOOD
GARFIELD
LYNBROOK #1
LANE

VAN DORN
GREENSPRING
ISLAND CREEK
WEST SPRINGFIELD
EDISON #2
CAMELOT
RIDGELEA
LORTON
NEWINGTON #1
LORTON STATION
ALBAN

LAUREL HILL #1
SOUTH COUNTY
ARMY

POHICK CREEK
HALLEY #1
HALLEY #2
NEWINGTON #2
LAUREL HILL #2
FAIRFAX COURT
BLAKE
FREEDOM HILL
MANTUA
MOSBY #1
PRICE

WALKER

PINE RIDGE
THOREAU
MERRIFIELD
GALLOWS EAST
MAGARITY
OAKTON
NOTTOWAY

731
732
733
734
735
736
737
73
80
802
804
805
80
80
811
812
824
82
83
83
83
84
84,
84
844
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
854
85
85
85
86
20
90
903
904
90
90
90
910
911
913
914
916
917
918
919
92
92
924
92
92
92
92
92
93
934
93

= ©

N o

@ N 20w o

2 0 © ® N o O

N = 2 N o o

© ® O

= o

= © ® N o a

a

TYSONS
OAKTREE CROSSING
KILMER
HUNTERS BRANCH
ROTONDA
BEDFORD
MOSBY #2

JONES BRANCH
BURKE #1

CEDAR LAKE
COLCHESTER
FAIRFAX STATION
SYDENSTRICKER
HUNT VALLEY
POHICK

VALLEY

ORANGE
CHERRY RUN
WHITE OAKS
SANGSTER
SILVERBROOK
POPES HEAD
PARKWAY

FAIR LAKES
CENTERPOINTE
FOUNTAINHEAD
GREENBRIAR EAST
GREENBRIAR WEST
FAIR OAKS
NEWGATE NORTH
SOUTH RUN
WILLOW SPRINGS #1
NEWGATE SOUTH
SARATOGA
PENDERBROOK
ISLAND POND
BURKE #2
CENTRE RIDGE
BROOKFIELD
CUB RUN
STONECROFT
FRANKLIN
HIDDEN MEADOW
OAK HILL
LONDON TOWNE
NAVY

ROCKY RUN
VALE

WAPLES MILL
STONE
CENTREVILLE
GREEN TRAILS
CHANTILLY

DEER PARK
SPINDLE

OLD MILL
POWELL
ARMFIELD
POPLAR TREE
DIFFICULT RUN
CARSON

FOX VALLEY
ROBINSON MILL

Rev. 04/05/2023



33rd DISTRICT (21)

105
127
130
618
632
633
634
806
807
811
815
824
825
833
838
839
842
845
850
860
861

FAIRVIEW
BURKE CENTRE
TERRA CENTRE
NEWINGTON #1
HALLEY #1
HALLEY #2
NEWINGTON #2
SYDENSTRICKER
HUNT VALLEY
POHICK
WOODYARD
ORANGE
CHERRY RUN
WHITE OAKS
SANGSTER
SILVERBROOK
PARKWAY
FOUNTAINHEAD
SOUTH RUN
SANDY RUN
BURKE #2 (Portion)

34th DISTRICT (47)

PRECINCTS BY VIRGINIA SENATE DISTRICT

35th DISTRICT (55)

401
402
404
405
406
408
410
411
413
417
419
420
421
422
423
424
427
428
429
432
601
602
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
621
622
623
627
628
629
630
631
635
636
855

BUSH HILL
CAMERON
EDISON #1
GROVETON
HAYFIELD
MOUNT EAGLE
ROSE HILL
VIRGINIA HILLS
FAIRFIELD
GAREFIELD (Portion)
LANE

VILLAGES
KINGSTOWNE
VAN DORN
CLERMONT
HUNTLEY
ISLAND CREEK
PINEWOOD
HYBLA VALLEY
EDISON #2
BELLE HAVEN
BELLEVIEW
BUCKNELL
FORT HUNT
HOLLIN HALL
HUNTINGTON
KIRKSIDE
MARLAN
SHERWOOD
STRATFORD
WAYNEWOOD
WESTGATE
RIVERSIDE
WOODLEY
GUNSTON
LORTON
GROSVENOR
LORTON STATION
ALBAN
WOODLAWN #1
LAUREL HILL #1
SOUTH COUNTY
ARMY

POHICK CREEK
WOODLAWN #2
LAUREL HILL #2
SARATOGA

Fairfax County, Virginia

104
106
108
109
110
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
125
128
129
134
135
136
403
409
415
417
418
426
431
433
502
503
504
507
508
510
511
513
516
518
519
521
522
523
526
527
528
530
536
707
711
718
736
801
812
861

CHAPEL
HERITAGE
KINGS PARK
LITTLE RUN
NORTH SPRINGFIELD
CANTERBURY
OLDE CREEK
RAVENSWORTH
WAKEFIELD
WOODSON #1
LAKE BRADDOCK
LAUREL
SIDEBURN #1
VILLA
ROBINSON
SIGNAL HILL
CARDINAL
KEENE MILL
UNIVERSITY
IRVING
WOODSON #2
FORESTDALE
PIONEER
CRESTWOOD
GARFIELD (Portion)
LYNBROOK #1
GREENSPRING
WEST SPRINGFIELD
LYNBROOK #2
BARCROFT
BELVEDERE
BRISTOW
LINCOLNIA
MASONVILLE
PARKLAWN
RAVENWOOD
SAINT ALBANS
WEYANOKE
COLUMBIA
HUMMER
BROOK HILL
CAMELOT

POE

BREN MAR
EDSALL
RIDGELEA
TRIPPS
WOODBURN
MANTUA

PRICE

PINE RIDGE
BEDFORD
BURKE #1
VALLEY

BURKE #2 (Portion)

36th DISTRICT (49)

36th DISTRICT (Cont'd)

37th DISTRICT (con'd)

844
846
847
848
849
851
854
856
858
859
862
901
902
903
904
905
908
909
910
911
913
915
917
918
919
920
921
923
924
925
926
927
928
931
934
935

CENTERPOINTE
GREENBRIAR EAST
GREENBRIAR WEST
FAIR OAKS
NEWGATE NORTH
WILLOW SPRINGS #1
NEWGATE SOUTH
PENDERBROOK
CLIFTON TOWN
LIBERTY

WILLOW SPRINGS #2
CENTRE RIDGE
BROOKFIELD
CUBRUN
STONECROFT
FRANKLIN

HIDDEN MEADOW
OAK HILL

LONDON TOWNE
NAVY

ROCKY RUN
VIRGINIA RUN
STONE
CENTREVILLE
GREEN TRAILS
CHANTILLY

DEER PARK

BULL RUN

SPINDLE

OLD MILL

POWELL
ARMFIELD

POPLAR TREE
CARSON

FOX VALLEY
ROBINSON MILL

37th DISTRICT (41)

733
734
735
737
857
914
916
929

KILMER

HUNTERS BRANCH
ROTONDA
MOSBY #2

ISLAND POND
VALE

WAPLES MILL
DIFFICULT RUN

38th DISTRICT (48)

126
131
132
137
138
203
229
802
803
804
805
841
843

BONNIE BRAE
EAGLE VIEW #1
MONUMENT
SIDEBURN #2
EAGLE VIEW #2
FLORIS

FOX MILL #1
CEDAR LAKE
CLIFTON SOUTH
COLCHESTER
FAIRFAX STATION
POPES HEAD
FAIR LAKES

204
213
214
216
218
219
241
244
315
317
512
515
525
535
700
701
704
705
708
709
710
712
713
714
720
721
723
726
727
729
731
732
738

MADISON
VIENNA #1
VIENNA #2
VIENNA #4
VIENNA #6
WESTBRIAR #1
FLINT HILL #2
FOX MILL #2
PIMMIT
WESTHAMPTON
SLEEPY HOLLOW
WESTLAWN
WALNUT HILL
FORT BUFFALO
FAIRFAX COURT
BLAKE
FREEDOM HILL
GRAHAM-GREENWAY
MARSHALL
MOSBY #1

PINE SPRING
SHREVE

TIMBER LANE
WALKER
THOREAU
MERRIFIELD
GALLOWS EAST
MAGARITY
OAKTON
NOTTOWAY
TYSONS
OAKTREE CROSSING
JONES BRANCH

201
202
208
209
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
242
243
245
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
314
316
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
328
329
331
332

ARMSTRONG
FLINT HILL #1
RESTON #1
RESTON #2
DOGWOOD
HUNTERS WOODS
RESTON #3
GLADE

SOUTH LAKES
HUGHES
WOLFTRAP
SUNRISE VALLEY #1
NORTH POINT
ALDRIN

FRYING PAN
STUART
MCNAIR
CAMERON GLEN
COLVIN
WESTBRIAR #2
SUNRISE VALLEY #2
PINEY RUN
CHAIN BRIDGE
CHESTERBROOK
CHURCHILL
COOPER
ELNIDO

GREAT FALLS
HAYCOCK
KENMORE
KIRBY

LANGLEY
LONGFELLOW
MCLEAN
SALONA
WESTMORELAND
HERNDON #1
HERNDON #2
CLEARVIEW
FORESTVILLE
SHOUSE
HERNDON #3
HUTCHISON
SUGARLAND
HICKORY
SENECA

SPRING HILL
COATES

39th DISTRICT (7)

501
505
506
509
514
517
520

BAILEYS
GLEN FOREST
HOLMES
PLAZA
CROSSROADS
WILLSTON
SKYLINE

Rev. 04/05/2023



4th DISTRICT (7)

501
505
506
509
514
517
520

BAILEYS
GLEN FOREST
HOLMES
PLAZA
CROSSROADS
WILLSTON
SKYLINE

6th DISTRICT (25)

PRECINCTS BY VIRGINIA HOUSE OF DELEGATES DISTRICT

9th DISTRICT (18)

202
226
240
242
243
245
301
302
303

304
305

306
307
309
310
311
312
314
316
318
322
323
328
329
331

FLINT HILL #1
WOLFTRAP

COLVIN
WESTBRIAR #2
SUNRISE VALLEY #2
PINEY RUN

CHAIN BRIDGE
CHESTERBROOK
CHURCHILL

COOPER
ELNIDO

GREAT FALLS
HAYCOCK
KENMORE
KIRBY
LANGLEY
LONGFELLOW
MCLEAN
SALONA
WESTMORELAND
FORESTVILLE
SHOUSE
HICKORY
SENECA
SPRING HILL

7th DISTRICT (20)

802
843
846
847
848
902
903
904
910
913
915
917
921
923
927
928
934
935

CEDAR LAKE

FAIR LAKES
GREENBRIAR EAST
GREENBRIAR WEST
FAIR OAKS
BROOKFIELD

CUB RUN
STONECROFT
LONDON TOWNE
ROCKY RUN
VIRGINIA RUN
STONE

DEER PARK

BULL RUN
ARMFIELD
POPLAR TREE

FOX VALLEY
ROBINSON MILL

10th DISTRICT (23)

12th DISTRICT (Cont'd)

16th DISTRICT (19)

714
718
720
721
726
729
731
733
735
737
738

WALKER
PINE RIDGE
THOREAU
MERRIFIELD
MAGARITY
NOTTOWAY
TYSONS
KILMER
ROTONDA
MOSBY #2
JONES BRANCH

13th DISTRICT (16)

201
208
209
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
233
234
236
238
244
321
327
856
914
916

ARMSTRONG
RESTON #1
RESTON #2
DOGWOOD
HUNTERS WOODS
RESTON #3

GLADE

SOUTH LAKES
HUGHES

SUNRISE VALLEY #1
NORTH POINT
ALDRIN

STUART

CAMERON GLEN
FOX MILL #2
CLEARVIEW
SUGARLAND
PENDERBROOK (Portion)
VALE

WAPLES MILL

8th DISTRICT (15)

119
120
123
126
137
138
803
804
805
815
841
849
851
854
858
859
862
901
918
919
924
925
926

LAUREL
SIDEBURN #1
ROBINSON

BONNIE BRAE
SIDEBURN #2

EAGLE VIEW #2
CLIFTON SOUTH
COLCHESTER
FAIRFAX STATION
WOODYARD

POPES HEAD
NEWGATE NORTH
WILLOW SPRINGS #1
NEWGATE SOUTH
CLIFTON TOWN
LIBERTY

WILLOW SPRINGS #2
CENTRE RIDGE
CENTREVILLE

GREEN TRAILS
SPINDLE

OLD MILL

POWELL

11th DISTRICT (16)

315
317
502
503
511
512

515
525

530
535
705
708
710
712
713
723

PIMMIT
WESTHAMPTON
BARCROFT
BELVEDERE
RAVENWOOD
SLEEPY HOLLOW

WESTLAWN
WALNUT HILL

TRIPPS

FORT BUFFALO
GRAHAM-GREENWAY
MARSHALL

PINE SPRING

SHREVE

TIMBER LANE
GALLOWS EAST

14th DISTRICT (20)

405
413
424
428
429
601
602
604
605
606
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
627

GROVETON
FAIRFIELD
HUNTLEY
PINEWOOD
HYBLA VALLEY
BELLE HAVEN
BELLEVIEW
BUCKNELL
FORT HUNT
HOLLIN HALL
KIRKSIDE
MARLAN
SHERWOOD
STRATFORD
WAYNEWOOD
WESTGATE
RIVERSIDE
WOODLEY
WOODLAWN #1

17th DISTRICT (18)

203
229
235
237
319
320
324
325
332
905
908
909
911
920
931

FLORIS

FOX MILL #1
FRYING PAN
MCNAIR
HERNDON #1
HERNDON #2
HERNDON #3
HUTCHISON
COATES
FRANKLIN
HIDDEN MEADOW
OAK HILL
NAVY
CHANTILLY
CARSON

Fairfax County, Virginia

121
131
132
134
136
241
700
701
709
727
732
734
844
856
857
929

VILLA

EAGLE VIEW #1
MONUMENT
UNIVERSITY
WOODSON #2
FLINT HILL #2
FAIRFAX COURT
BLAKE

MOSBY #1

OAKTON

OAKTREE CROSSING
HUNTERS BRANCH
CENTERPOINTE
PENDERBROOK (Portion)
ISLAND POND
DIFFICULT RUN

12th DISTRICT (21)

104
106
113
115
116
409
504
507
508
510
513
516
518
519
521
522
523
526
536
736

CHAPEL
HERITAGE
CANTERBURY
RAVENSWORTH
WAKEFIELD
PIONEER (Portion)
BRISTOW
LINCOLNIA
MASONVILLE
PARKLAWN
SAINT ALBANS
WEYANOKE
COLUMBIA
HUMMER
BROOK HILL
CAMELOT

POE

BREN MAR
WOODBURN
BEDFORD

15th DISTRICT (22)

401
402
403
404
406
408
409
410
411
419
420
421
422
423
427
432
607
621

BUSH HILL
CAMERON
FORESTDALE
EDISON #1
HAYFIELD
MOUNT EAGLE
PIONEER (Portion)
ROSE HILL
VIRGINIA HILLS
LANE
VILLAGES
KINGSTOWNE
VAN DORN
CLERMONT
ISLAND CREEK
EDISON #2
HUNTINGTON
GROSVENOR

18th DISTRICT (22)

204
213
214
216
218
219
528
704
707
711

MADISON
VIENNA #1
VIENNA #2
VIENNA #4
VIENNA #6
WESTBRIAR #1
RIDGELEA
FREEDOM HILL
MANTUA
PRICE

105
108
109
114
117
118
125
127
130
632
807
811
824
825
833
838
839
842
845
850
860
861

FAIRVIEW
KINGS PARK
LITTLE RUN
OLDE CREEK
WOODSON #1
LAKE BRADDOCK
SIGNAL HILL
BURKE CENTRE
TERRA CENTRE
HALLEY #1
HUNT VALLEY
POHICK
ORANGE
CHERRY RUN
WHITE OAKS
SANGSTER
SILVERBROOK
PARKWAY
FOUNTAINHEAD
SOUTH RUN
SANDY RUN
BURKE #2

110
128
129
135
415
a17
418
426
431
433
527
618
623
628
629
630
633
634
801
806
812
855

NORTH SPRINGFIELD
CARDINAL
KEENE MILL
IRVING
CRESTWOOD
GARFIELD
LYNBROOK #1
GREENSPRING
WEST SPRINGFIELD
LYNBROOK #2
EDSALL
NEWINGTON #1
ALBAN

LAUREL HILL #1
SOUTH COUNTY
ARMY

HALLEY #2
NEWINGTON #2
BURKE #1
SYDENSTRICKER
VALLEY
SARATOGA

19th DISTRICT (6)

616
617
622
631
635
636

GUNSTON
LORTON

LORTON STATION
POHICK CREEK
WOODLAWN #2
LAUREL HILL #2
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623-ALBAN
234-ALDRIN
927-ARMFIELD
201-ARMSTRONG
630-ARMY
501-BAILEYS
502-BARCROFT
736-BEDFORD
601-BELLE HAVEN
602-BELLEVIEW
503-BELVEDERE
701-BLAKE
126-BONNIE BRAE
526-BREN MAR
504-BRISTOW
521-BROOK HILL
902-BROOKFIELD
604-BUCKNELL
923-BULL RUN
801-BURKE #1
856-BURKE #2
127-BURKE CENTRE
401-BUSH HILL
522-CAMELOT
402-CAMERON
238-CAMERON GLEN
113-CANTERBURY
128-CARDINAL
931-CARSON
802-CEDAR LAKE
844-CENTERPOINTE
901-CENTRE RIDGE
918-CENTREVILLE
301-CHAIN BRIDGE
920-CHANTILLY
104-CHAPEL
825-CHERRY RUN
302-CHESTERBROOK
303-CHURCHILL
321-CLEARVIEW
423-CLERMONT
803-CLIFTON SOUTH
858-CLIFTON TOWN
332-COATES
804-COLCHESTER
518-COLUMBIA
240-COLVIN
304-COOPER
415-CRESTWOOD
214-CROSSROADS
903-CUB RUN
921-DEER PARK
929-DIFFICULT RUN

Fairfax County, Virginia

220-DOGWOOD
131-EAGLE VIEW #1
138-EAGLE VIEW #2
404-EDISON #1
432-EDISON #2
527-EDSALL

305-EL NIDO
843-FAIR LAKES
848-FAIR OAKS
700-FAIRFAX COURT
805-FAIRFAX STATION
413-FAIRFIELD
105-FAIRVIEW
202-FLINT HILL #1
241-FLINT HILL #2
203-FLORIS
403-FORESTDALE
322-FORESTVILLE
535-FORT BUFFALO
605-FORT HUNT
845-FOUNTAINHEAD
229-FOX MILL #1
244-FOX MILL #2
934-FOX VALLEY
905-FRANKLIN
704-FREEDOM HILL
235-FRYING PAN
723-GALLOWS EAST
417-GARFIELD
223-GLADE
505-GLEN FOREST
705-GRAHAM-GREENWAY
306-GREAT FALLS
919-GREEN TRAILS
846-GREENBRIAR EAST
847-GREENBRIAR WEST
426-GREENSPRING
621-GROSVENOR
405-GROVETON
616-GUNSTON
632-HALLEY #1
633-HALLEY #2
307-HAYCOCK
406-HAYFIELD
106-HERITAGE
319-HERNDON #1
320-HERNDON #2
324-HERNDON #3
328-HICKORY
908-HIDDEN MEADOW
606-HOLLIN HALL
506-HOLMES
225-HUGHES

519-HUMMER
807-HUNT VALLEY
734-HUNTERS BRANCH
221-HUNTERS WOODS
607-HUNTINGTON
424-HUNTLEY
325-HUTCHISON
429-HYBLA VALLEY
135-IRVING
427-ISLAND CREEK
857-ISLAND POND
738-JONES BRANCH
129-KEENE MILL
309-KENMORE
733-KILMER
108-KINGS PARK
421-KINGSTOWNE
310-KIRBY
608-KIRKSIDE
118-LAKE BRADDOCK
419-LANE
311-LANGLEY
119-LAUREL
628-LAUREL HILL #1
636-LAUREL HILL #2
859-LIBERTY
507-LINCOLNIA
109-LITTLE RUN
910-LONDON TOWNE
312-LONGFELLOW
617-LORTON
622-LORTON STATION
418-LYNBROOK #1
433-LYNBROOK #2
204-MADISON
726-MAGARITY
707-MANTUA
609-MARLAN
708-MARSHALL
508-MASONVILLE
314-MCLEAN
237-MCNAIR
721-MERRIFIELD
132-MONUMENT
709-MOSBY #1
737-MOSBY #2
408-MOUNT EAGLE
911-NAVY
849-NEWGATE NORTH
854-NEWGATE SOUTH
618-NEWINGTON #1
634-NEWINGTON #2
233-NORTH POINT

PRECINCTS - ALPHABETICAL LISTING (266)

110-NORTH SPRINGFIELD
729-NOTTOWAY
909-OAK HILL
727-OAKTON
732-OAKTREE CROSSING
925-OLD MILL
114-OLDE CREEK
824-ORANGE
510-PARKLAWN
842-PARKWAY
856-PENDERBROOK
315-PIMMIT
718-PINE RIDGE
710-PINE SPRING
428-PINEWOOD
245-PINEY RUN
409-PIONEER
509-PLAZA

523-POE
811-POHICK
631-POHICK CREEK
841-POPES HEAD
928-POPLAR TREE
926-POWELL
711-PRICE
115-RAVENSWORTH
511-RAVENWOOD
208-RESTON #1
209-RESTON #2
222-RESTON #3
528-RIDGELEA
614-RIVERSIDE
123-ROBINSON
935-ROBINSON MILL
913-ROCKY RUN
410-ROSE HILL
735-ROTONDA
513-SAINT ALBANS
316-SALONA
860-SANDY RUN
838-SANGSTER
855-SARATOGA
329-SENECA
610-SHERWOOD
323-SHOUSE
712-SHREVE
120-SIDEBURN #1
137-SIDEBURN #2
125-SIGNAL HILL
839-SILVERBROOK
520-SKYLINE
512-SLEEPY HOLLOW
629-SOUTH COUNTY
224-SOUTH LAKES

850-SOUTH RUN
924-SPINDLE
331-SPRING HILL
917-STONE
904-STONECROFT
611-STRATFORD
236-STUART
327-SUGARLAND
227-SUNRISE VALLEY #1
243-SUNRISE VALLEY #2
806-SYDENSTRICKER
130-TERRA CENTRE
720-THOREAU
713-TIMBER LANE
530-TRIPPS
731-TYSONS
134-UNIVERSITY
914-VALE

812-VALLEY

422-VAN DORN
213-VIENNA #1
214-VIENNA #2
216-VIENNA #4
218-VIENNA #6
121-VILLA
420-VILLAGES
411-VIRGINIA HILLS
915-VIRGINIA RUN
116-WAKEFIELD
714-WALKER
525-WALNUT HILL
916-WAPLES MILL
612-WAYNEWOOD
431-WEST SPRINGFIELD
219-WESTBRIAR #1
242-WESTBRIAR #2
613-WESTGATE
317-WESTHAMPTON
515-WESTLAWN
318-WESTMORELAND
516-WEYANOKE
833-WHITE OAKS
851-WILLOW SPRINGS #1
862-WILLOW SPRINGS #2
517-WILLSTON
226-WOLFTRAP
536-WOODBURN
627-WOODLAWN #1
635-WOODLAWN #2
615-WOODLEY
115-WOODSON #1
136-WOODSON #2
815-WOODYARD
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